Highlights
� Accurate to 1 second in 20 years (2 ppb)
� Factory synchronized with the Atomic Clock
� No expensive master clock required
� Automatic Daylight Savings change (if enabled)
� Automatic leap second correction (if enabled)
� Includes 20 year backup battery that maintains the
correct time during a power interruption

Large Double Sided: 16.88”W x 6”H x 3” D
(429 mm x 152 mm x 76.2 mm)
Ordering Information
Single Sided Alpha Digital Wall Clocks
Model Description MSRP
HPAC121001R 1.2” Red LED Digital Wall Clock $258.00
HPAC121001B 1.2” Blue LED Digital Wall Clock $263.00
HPAC121001G   1.2” Green LED Digital Wall Clock $263.00
Model Description MSRP
HPAC121501R   1.2” Red LED Digital Wall Clock $317.00
HPAC121501B 1.2” Blue LED Digital Wall Clock $324.50
HPAC121501G   1.2” Green LED Digital Wall Clock $324.50
Model Description MSRP
HPAC121002R   1.2” Red LED Digital Wall Clock $283.00
HPAC121002B 1.2” Blue LED Digital Wall Clock $293.50
HPAC121002G   1.2” Green LED Digital Wall Clock $293.50
Model Description MSRP
HPAC200501R   2.0” Red LED Digital Wall Clock $253.00
HPAC200501B 2.0” Blue LED Digital Wall Clock $258.00
HPAC200501G   2.0” Green LED Digital Wall Clock $258.00
Model Description MSRP
HPAC201202R   2.0” & 1.2” Red LED Dig. Wall Clock $278.00
HPAC201202B 2.0” & 1.2” Blue LED Dig. Wall Clock $288.00
HPAC201202G   2.0” & 1.2” Grn. LED Dig. Wall Clock $288.00
600 N River Street    Derby, Kansas 67037
800-295-0220    316-788-2000
Sales Fax: 316-788-7080
Email: